Wharfedale Junior League 2023/2024 Sat 18th Nov 2023 11:00 Winner: Home
Ilkley Mountain Lions Rating

Board Rating Ilkley Orangutans \%

1 (W) 1547
2 (W) 0000
3(W) 0989
4 (W) 0831
5(W) 1547
6 (W) 0000
7 (W) 0989
8(W) 0831
9(W) 1547
10 (W) 0000
11 (W) 0989
12 (W) 0831
13 (W) 1547
14 (W) 0000
15 (W) 0989
16 (W) 0831
Total 13468

Last update Andrew Wainwright Tue 21st Nov 2023 20:21. Reported by Andrew Wainwright Tue

Wainwright, Charlie 1-0
Default
Freeman, Edward 0-1
Sheen, Archie 0-1
Wainwright, Charlie 1-0
Yoshino-Bunting, Dan % - %2
Freeman, Edward 0-1
Sheen, Archie 1-0
Wainwright, Charlie 1-0
Yoshino-Bunting, Dan 1 - 0
Freeman, Edward 1-0
Sheen, Archie Yo -
Wainwright, Charlie 1-0
Yoshino-Bunting, Dan 1 - 0
Freeman, Edward 0-1
Sheen, Archie 0-1
9-7

21st Nov 2023 20:21. Verified By

Sedlak, Matthew

0(def) - 1 Hewitt, Thomas

Ucci, Luigi
Rawse, Alex
Hewitt, Thomas
Ucci, Luigi
Rawse, Alex
Sedlak, Matthew
Ucci, Luigi
Rawse, Alex
Sedlak, Matthew
Hewitt, Thomas
Rawse, Alex
Sedlak, Matthew
Hewitt, Thomas
Ucci, Luigi

0456
0000
0961
1293
0000
0961
1293
0456
0961
1293
0456
0000
1293
0456
0000
0961
10840



